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26.08.2012 - 20:35
Maurik (NED)

! Nosachev Evgeny RUS
1SKI TWO 300
WO 150 B 100
SLB 1x not credit 350 TF 100
F 60 R 1x not credit 100
B 2x not credit 60 R 2x not credit 100
WBB 2x not credit 150 B 1x not credit
R 150 TBB 200
F R 1x not credit 200
WB 80 TF
W5F 310 TS 130
FLB 500 R 1x not credit 130
R 500 TWB 1x not credit 150
B out of time TF
TWLB 320
TF
TO 200
R out of time
B

First pass : 2310 Second pass : 2030

Total

4340
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26.08.2012 - 20:35
Maurik (NED)

T7F
T5B

TWBB

TBB
RTBB
T5F
TWO
TWLO
B
TWF
TWLB
TWLBB
TF

TS

First pass :

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

450

350

330

330

200

200

350

300

480

100

150

320

480

100

4140

180 POS

BFLBB

RBFLBB

F

BFLB

RBFLB

BFL

RBFL

SLB

SLBB out of time

Second pass :

Total ;

800

800

60

750

750

500

500

350

60

4570

8710
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Maurik (NED)

3 Piron Theo "FRA
T5B 350 1/
TBB 200 WL5F 420
R 200 WLB 2x not credit 160
TF 100 LF 1x not credit 110
TB 100 LB 2x not credit 110
R 100 F 1x not credit 60
TWB 150 WLO 260
TWF 150 B 60
TS 2x not credit 130 WBB 150
R 3x not credit R 150
TO Fall BB 90
R 3x not credit
F 2x not credit
WB 80
W5F 310
WO 150
SLB out of time
First pass : 1480 Second pass : 2110
Total : 3590
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Maurik (NED)

4 Trushechkin Andrey RUS
1/ T5B 350
W5F 4x not credit TBB 200
B 60 R 200
R 310 TF 100
W5B 310 TWB 150
F 60 TWF 1x not credit 150
B TS 2x not credit 130
WBB 150 R 5x not credit
R 150 TO 1x not credit 200
BB 90 TWO 1x not credit 300
R 90 B 100
WLBB 1x not credit 260 TWBB 1x not credit 330
F 1x not credit TF
WLO 260 out of time
LB 110
LF 110
WLB out of time
WLF
First pass : 1960 Second pass : 2210

Total ;

4170
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HOTEL TIEL

5 Outram Luke GBR
T5B 350 1/
TWBB 4x not credit WL5F 4x not credit
R 330 B 60
TBB 200 WF 3x not credit
R 200 LB 2x not credit 110
TF 100 F 2x not credit 60
TWB 2x not credit 150 WLO Fall
R 1x not credit 100
R 150
TF
B 100
TWF 4x not credit
R 100
R 150
TS 3x not credit
R 4x not credit
TWLB Fall
out of time
First pass : 1930 Second pass : 230
Total : 2160




Total

voa oo e 2012 EUROPE & AFRICA YOUTH 26.08.2012 f’gg%g
VALK WATERSKI CHAMPIONSHIPS " Waurk (NED)
WoTEL TIEL 22.08.2012 - 26.08.2012
Marozau Artsiom BLR
T5B 350 1/
TWBB 1x not credit 330 SL5F 550
R 330 SLO 400
TBB 1x not credit 200 B 60
R 200 SLBB 450
T5F 1x not credit 350 F 60
TO 200 B 1x not credit
R 200 W5F 2x not credit 310
TWO 300 B
TWLO 3x not credit R 310
B 100 W5B 310
TWLBB 480 F
R Fall FLB 500
out of time

R 500

B out of time

FLBBF
First pass : 3040 Second pass : 3450

6490
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WoTEL TIEL 22.08.2012 - 26.08.2012
! Plytas Nikolaos GRE
T7F 450 1SKI
T5B 350 W5B 4x not credit
TWBB 330 WF 80
R 330 SLB 4x not credit
TBB 200 F 60
R 200 FLB 500
T5F 350 R 500
TO 200 FLBFB 750
R 200 FLBBF 550
TWO 1x not credit 300 B 60
TWB 2x not credit 150 FLBBBT 800
TF 100 R 800
TWLB 320 F
TWLBB 4x not credit out of time
TF
B out of time
R
First pass : 3480 Second pass : 4100
Total : 7580
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Noguera Vergés Alvar ESP
1/ T5B 350
WBB 150 TBB 200
R 150 TF 1x not credit 100
BB 90 B 1x not credit 100
R 90 R 100
W5F 4x not credit TWB 2x not credit 150
FLB 500 TWF 150
R 500 B
B 60 TF
FLBBF 550 R 1x not credit 100
FLBFB 750 R 1x not credit
F 60 TS 130
FLF Fall R 2x not credit 130

TWLB Fall

First pass : 2900 Second pass : 1510

Total

4410
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Maurik (NED)

*BLR

T7F

T5B

TWBB

TBB

T5F

TO

TWO
TB

TF

TS

First pass :

1x not credit

out of time

450

350

330

330

200

200

350

200

200

300

100

100

100

100

130

3440

1/

W5F

W5B

SLBB

SLB

FLB

FLBFB

FLBBF

Second pass :

Total

2x not credit

4x not credit

Trick repeated

out of time

310

60

310

310

60

350

500

500

750

3150

6590
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Maurik (NED)

10 Shpak Stsiapan BLR
T7F 450 1/
T5B 350 SL5F 550
TBB 200 SLB 350
R 200 F 60
T5F 350 SLO 400
TO 200 B 60
R 200 SLBB 450
TWO 1x not credit 300 F
TWLB 320 FLBFB 750
TF 100 F
B 100 R 2x not credit 750
TWBB 330 F
TWF out of time FLB Fall
First pass : 3100 Second pass : 3370

Total ;

6470
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11 Llewellyn Dorien AUT
T5B 350 1/
TWBB 330 SLBB 1x not credit 450
R 330 F 60
TBB 200 B 1x not credit 60
R 200 W5F 310
T5F 350 SLB 1x not credit 350
TO 200 F
R 200 W5B 310
TWO 300 F
TWB 150 FLB 500
TWLBB 5x not credit R 500
TF 100 FLBFB 750
TWLB out of time F
TF R 750
FLBBBT 800
BB 2x not credit 90
R out of time
E
First pass : 2710 Second pass : 4930

Total ;

7640
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12 Dailland Tanguy FRA
T5B 350 W5B 310
TWBB 1x not credit 330 SLBB 450
R 330 F 60
TBB 200 SLB 350
R 200 F Trick repeated
T5F 1x not credit 350 FLB 500
TO 200 FLBFB 750
R 200 F
TWO 300 R 750
TWLO 4x not credit FLBBF 550
TWLB 320 B 60
TWLBB 480 FLBBBT 800
TF 100 R out of time
TB out of time BB
First pass : 3360 Second pass : 4580

Total

7940




